Heat 2 - Team All-Female

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Place Name Average Time  Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Team Neal 01:10:52.22 10 Team Carlson 00:49:54.93 3
Team Slayter 00:51:45.14 3

Printed: 7/21/2018 3:58:22 PM Page: 1 of 3



Team Results

Heat 2 - Team All-Female

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Team Neal 01:10:52.22 4 10
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score
1 7 178 Erika Murray 01:10:52.02 1
2 8 179  Gina Neal 01:10:52.22 2
3 9 176 Amy Gerber 01:10:52.28 3
4 10 177 Rachael H00|ey 01:10:52.36 4
Printed: 7/21/2018 3:58:22 PM Page: 2 of 3



Individual Overall Results

Heat 2 - Team All-Female

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 175 Noelle Elliott
2 0 172 Stephanie Bonin
3 0 173 Aimee Carlson
4 0 174 Heidi Christian
5 0 181 Riley Smolinski
6 0 180 Jesse Smolinski
7 1 178 Erika Murray
8 2 179 Gina Neal
9 3 176 Amy Gerber
10 4 177 Rachael Hooley

Type
Team All
Female

Team All
Female

Team All
Female

Team All
Female

Team All
Female

Team All
Female

Team All
Female

Team All
Female

Team All
Female

Team All
Female

00:49:55.08

00:49:55.08

00:51:40.80

00:51:47.09

00:51:47.54

01:10:52.02

01:10:52.22

01:10:52.28

01:10:52.36

Printed: 7/21/2018 3:58:22 PM

Team

Team Carlson
Team Carlson
Team Carlson
Team Slayter
Team Slayter
Team Slayter
Team Neal
Team Neal
Team Neal

Team Neal

Page: 3 of 3



