Heat 2 - Team All-Female

Team O	verall Results		
<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Score</u>
1	Team Neal	01:10:52.22	10

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Team Carlson	00:49:54.93	3
Team Slayter	00:51:45.14	3

Heat 2 - Team All-Female

Team R	esults						
Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Team Neal				01:10:52.22	4	10
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	Score
	1	7	178	Erika Murray		01:10:52.02	1
	2	8	179	Gina Neal		01:10:52.22	2
	3	9	176	Amy Gerber		01:10:52.28	3
	4	10	177	Rachael Hooley		01:10:52.36	4

Heat 2 - Team All-Female

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	0	175	Noelle Elliott	Team All Female	00:49:54.63	Team Carlson
2	0	172	Stephanie Bonin	Team All Female	00:49:55.08	Team Carlson
3	0	173	Aimee Carlson	Team All Female	00:49:55.08	Team Carlson
4	0	174	Heidi Christian	Team All Female	00:51:40.80	Team Slayter
5	0	181	Riley Smolinski	Team All Female	00:51:47.09	Team Slayter
6	0	180	Jesse Smolinski	Team All Female	00:51:47.54	Team Slayter
7	1	178	Erika Murray	Team All Female	01:10:52.02	Team Neal
8	2	179	Gina Neal	Team All Female	01:10:52.22	Team Neal
9	3	176	Amy Gerber	Team All Female	01:10:52.28	Team Neal
10	4	177	Rachael Hooley	Team All Female	01:10:52.36	Team Neal